Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email:
Units 7, 9 & 11, Paragon Way, Bayton Road industrial Estate, Coventry. CV7 9QS. UK
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email: info@coveng.co.uk
EASYCHANGE
TOOLHOLDING
SYSTEM

Units 7, 9 & 11, Paragon Way, Bayton Road industrial Estate, Coventry. CV7 9QS. UK
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email: info@coveng.co.uk
Part No
Machine
Connection
D L T
R8-EC-027 R8 60 27 7/16 UNF
QC30-EC-060 ISO30 60 60 M12
QC40-EC-049 ISO4 60 50 M16
QC40I-EC-050 ISO40 60 50 5/8 UNC
MT3-EC-051 3 MORSE 60 51 TANG
SS320-EC-027 32MM S/S 60 27
SSi1250-EC-027 1¼” S/S 60 27
Part No Capacity D L
EC-ER16-040 1-10 40 28
EC-ER20-040 1-13 40 34
EC-ER25-045 1-16 45 42
EC-ER32-050 2-20 50 50
Part No Capacity D L A/F
EC-DA208-041 1-10 41 27 24
EC-DA188-049 3-20 49 43
EC-DA189-US 3-20
Note: Special machine interfaces can be made available on request.
Please call our Sales Office with your requirements
Spanners and collets available on Accessories Page
Easychange Basic Holder
ER Single Angle Collet Chucks
DA Double Angle Collet Chucks
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email:
Units 7, 9 & 11, Paragon Way, Bayton Road industrial Estate, Coventry. CV7 9QS. UK
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email: info@coveng.co.uk
Part No Bore Size D L
EC-EM06-035 6 30 35
EC-EM10-035 10 30 35
EC-EM12-035 12 30 35
EC-EM16-035 16 30 35
EC-EM20-055 20 45 55
EC-EM25-075 25 55 75
EC-EMI0125-035 1/8 19 35
EC-EMI0187-035 3/16” 19 35
EC-EMI0250-035 1/4” 19 35
EC-EMI0375-035 3/8” 26 35
EC-EMI500-035 1/2” 32 35
EC-EMI0625-040 5/8” 41 35
EC-EMI0750-055 3/4” 46 35
EC-EMI1000-075 1” 51 75
Part No d D L S
EC-SM16-015 16 44 14 17
EC-SM22-015 22 50 14 19
EC-SMI0500-014 1/2” 32 14 15
EC-SMI0750-015 3/4” 44 14 18
Spanners and collets available on Accessories Page
End Mill / Sidelock Adaptors
Face Mill / Shell Mill Adaptors
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email:
Units 7, 9 & 11, Paragon Way, Bayton Road industrial Estate, Coventry. CV7 9QS. UK
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email: info@coveng.co.uk
Morse Taper Adaptor (Tang Type)
Greenstock Bar Blanks
Part No
Morse
Taper
D L
EC-MT1-051 1 25 51
EC-MT2-062 2 32 62
EC-MT3-117 3 40 117
Part No
Jacobs
Taper
L
EC-JT2-010 2 10
EC-JT3-011 3 11
EC-JT33-010 33 10
EC-JT6-010 6 10
Part No D L
EC-BB-040-080 40 80
EC-BB-040-120 40 120
Drill Chucks available from Accessories Page
Hardened Taper – Soft Body to make Special Holders
Jacobs / DIN 238 Adaptors
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email:
Units 7, 9 & 11, Paragon Way, Bayton Road industrial Estate, Coventry. CV7 9QS. UK
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email: info@coveng.co.uk
Tightening Fixture
Easychange Tray
Boring Head Adaptor
Part No D L
TF-EC 58 58
Part No D L
EC-CBI0875-015 7/8” X 20 15
Part No
TS-ECTRAY
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email:

or Interchangeable Adaptor for tool holding based on the
Easychange range.
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email:
Units 7, 9 & 11, Paragon Way, Bayton Road industrial Estate, Coventry. CV7 9QS. UK
Tel: +44 (0)24 7664 5999  Email: info@coveng.co.uk
Spares & Accessories – Keyless Chucks
Spares & Accessories - Locknuts
Part No Description Size
KDC-010-J33 DRILL CHUCK 0-10mm
KDC-113-J33 DRILL CHUCK 1-13mm
KDC-113-J6 DRILL CHUCK 1-13mm
KDC-316-J6 DRILL CHUCK 3-16mm
Part No Description Size
SP-ER16 SPANNER (HEX) ER 16 LOCKNUT
SP-ER20 SPANNER (HEX) ER 20 LOCKNUT
SP-ER25 SPANNER (ROUND) ER 25 LOCKNUT
SP-ER32 SPANNER (ROUND) ER 32 LOCKNUT
SP-24 SPANNER (24A/F FLAT) DA 208 LOCKNUT
SP-36M SPANNER (36A/F FLAT) DA 189 LOCKNUT
SP-C45 SPANNER (HOOK) DA 188 LOCKNUT
Part No Description Size